:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8974107

Apr 30, 2024 21:42 (UTC)

In epoch 280,440 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 887468 - 0.062827826 ETH®
188.16 USD

2 887469 - 0.018386495 ETH®
55.06 USD

3 887470 - 0.018398442 ETH®
55.10 USD

4 887471 - 0.018294301 ETH®
54.79 USD

S 887472 - 0.018391352 ETH®
55.08 USD

6 887473 - 0.018398489 ETH®
55.10 USD

7 887474 - 0.018339560 ETH®
54.92 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8974107
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/280440
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887468
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887469
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887470
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887471
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887472
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887473
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887474

B
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=

Validator Id

887475

887476

887477

887478

887479

887480

887481

887482

887483

Validator Id

1252017

Amount

- 0.018349462
94.95 USD

- 0.062615422
187.53 USD

- 0.062630219
187.57 USD

- 0.018382456
55.05 USD

- 0.018382419
55.05 USD

- 0.018319247
54.86 USD

- 0.062696270
187.77 USD

- 0.018368202
55.01 USD

- 0.018367216
55.00 USD

Amount

+ 0.044514872
133.32 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887475
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887476
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887477
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887478
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887479
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887480
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887481
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887482
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/887483
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1252017

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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